Time
8-9 AM

9-9:30 AM

9:30-10 AM
10-11:30 AM

10-10:20 AM

10:20-10:25 AM

10:25-10:30 AM

10:30-10:50 AM

10:50-10:55 AM

10:55-11:00 AM

Event
Breakfast & Conference Registration

Welcome to Upstate
Julio Licinio, MD, PhD
SUNY Upstate Medical University
Senior Vice President for Academic Health Affairs and Executive Dean;
Dean of the College of Medicine; Professor in Departments of
Psychiatry, Pharmacology, and Medicine

Welcome to mTOR: a Central Pathway to Autoimmunity, Inflammation,
Cancer, Obesity, and Aging?
Andras Perl, MD, PHD
SUNY Upstate Medical University
Co-Director, MD/PhD Program; Distinguished Professor of Medicine;
Professor of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology; Professor of
Microbiology and Immunology; Division Chief of Rheumatology
Student Speakers and Data Blitz Sections

Speaker

Nadav Weinstock, University at Buffalo; PhD5

Elucidating cellular autonomy in peripheral Globoid Cell Leukodystrophy
Data Blitz

Rohith Palli, University of Rochester; PhD3

BONITA: Boolean Omics Network Invariant-Time Analysis for rule
inference and pathway analysis

Data Blitz

Aaron Altman, Upstate; PhD4

HCMV Induction of Early Autophagy Drives Survival of Infected
Monocytes Through Modulation of Necroptosis

Speaker

Dawling Dionisio-Santos, University of Rochester; PhD4
Ameliorating Alzheimer's Disease tau pathology through
immunomodulation: A novel role for glatiramer acetate

Data Blitz

Mary Gallo, University at Buffalo; MS3

Regulation of IgA Protease Expression in Nontypeable Haemophilus
influenza During Persistence in Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
Data Blitz

Rebecca Sager, Upstate; MS3

Sporadic renal angiomyolipoma in a patient with Birt-Hogg-Dubé

Location
4414 A

4414 B/C

4414 B/C
4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C




11:00-11:20 AM

11:20-11:25 AM

11:25-11:30 AM

11:30-11:45 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
12:45-1:30 PM
1:30-3:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM
3:30-3:45 PM

Speaker

Liam Coyne, Upstate; PhD3

Clinically relevant mitochondrial proteostatis stress induces cytosolic
aggresome formation

Data Blitz

Andrew Smith, University of Rochester; PhD4

Updating the Master Donor Virus of the Live Attenuated Influenza
Vaccine to Reflect Currently Circulating Subtypes

Data Blitz
Eric Irons, University at Buffalo; PhD3
The Sialyltransferase ST6Gal-1 Directs Early Life Gut Microbial
Colonization and Mucosal Immune Cell Polarization
What We Can do With Data
Daniel Tylee, MS4
Lunch
Poster Presentations
Workshops
Science Advocacy
Steven Hanes, PhD | Thomas Duncan, PhD | Christopher Morley, PhD
Translational Collaborations
Karen Albright, MPH, DO, PhD
In Industry: Lessons from the Bench and Boardroom
Adam Blanden, MS3
Grant Writing
Patricia Kane, PhD | Marc Halterman, MD, PhD | Liam Coyne, PhD3
Nick Huang, PhD3 | Rohith Palli, PhD 3 | Chelsey Reed, PhD 3
Science Advocacy
Steven Hanes, PhD | Thomas Duncan, PhD | Christopher Morley, PhD
Translational Collaborations
Karen Albright, MPH, DO, PhD
In Industry: Lessons from the Bench and Boardroom
Adam Blanden, MS3
Grant Writing
Patricia Kane, PhD | Marc Halterman, PhD | Liam Coyne, PhD3
Nick Huang, PhD3 | Rohith Palli, PhD 3 | Chelsey Reed, PhD 3
Coffee/Snack Break

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

4414 B/C
4414 A
4414 B/C

4414 B/C

1143

1144

2244

4414 B/C

1143

1144

2244
4414 B/C




3:45-4:45 PM

4:45 - 5 PM

5:00 PM

Keynote Speaker
Robert Baiocchi, MD, PhD
The Ohio State University College of Medicine
Professor; Associate Division Director, Clinical Translational Research;
Associate Residency Program Director for Research; Director of the
Physician Scientist Training Program; Division of Hematology;
Department of Internal Medicine

Closing Remarks & Poster Awards
Leszek Kotula, MD, PhD
SUNY Upstate Medical University
Co-Director, MD/PhD Program; Associate Professor of Urology;
Associate Professor of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology;
Associate Director for Basic and Translational Research Program,
Upstate Cancer Center

APSA Sponsored Social Hour
Faegan's (walking distance)
734 S. Crouse Avenue; Syracuse, NY 13210

4414 B/C

4414 B/C

Faegan's







