Time	Event	Location
8-9 AM	Breakfast & Conference Registration	4414 A
	Welcome to Upstate Julio Licinio, MD, PhD	
	SUNY Upstate Medical University	
	Senior Vice President for Academic Health Affairs and Executive Dean;	
9-9:30 AM	Dean of the College of Medicine; Professor in Departments of Psychiatry, Pharmacology, and Medicine	4414 B/C
5-5.50 AN	r sychiatry, rhannacology, and Medicine	4414 0/0
	Welcome to mTOP, a Control Bathway to Autoimmunity, Inflammation	
	Welcome to mTOR: a Central Pathway to Autoimmunity, Inflammation, Cancer, Obesity, and Aging?	
	Andras Perl, MD, PHD	
	SUNY Upstate Medical University	
	Co-Director, MD/PhD Program; Distinguished Professor of Medicine;	
	Professor of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology; Professor of	
9:30-10 AM 10-11:30 AM	Microbiology and Immunology; Division Chief of Rheumatology Student Speakers and Data Blitz Sections	4414 B/C 4414 B/C
10-11.50 Alvi	Student Speakers and Data Bitz Sections	4414 D/C
	Speaker	
	Nadav Weinstock, University at Buffalo; PhD5	
10-10:20 AM	Elucidating cellular autonomy in peripheral Globoid Cell Leukodystrophy	4414 B/C
	Data Blitz	
	Rohith Palli, University of Rochester; PhD3	
10.20 10.25 414	BONITA: Boolean Omics Network Invariant-Time Analysis for rule	4414 D/C
10:20-10:25 AM	inference and pathway analysis	4414 B/C
	Data Blitz Aaron Altman, Upstate; PhD4	
	HCMV Induction of Early Autophagy Drives Survival of Infected	
10:25-10:30 AM		4414 B/C
	Speaker	
	Dawling Dionisio-Santos, University of Rochester; PhD4	
	Ameliorating Alzheimer's Disease tau pathology through	
10:30-10:50 AM	immunomodulation: A novel role for glatiramer acetate	4414 B/C
	Data Blitz Mary Gallo, University at Buffalo; MS3	
	Regulation of IgA Protease Expression in Nontypeable Haemophilus	
10:50-10:55 AM	influenza During Persistence in Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease	4414 B/C
	Data Blitz	
	Rebecca Sager, Upstate; MS3	
10:55-11:00 AM	Sporadic renal angiomyolipoma in a patient with Birt-Hogg-Dubé	4414 B/C

11:00-11:20 AM	<b>Speaker</b> Liam Coyne, Upstate; PhD3 Clinically relevant mitochondrial proteostatis stress induces cytosolic aggresome formation	4414 B/C
11:20-11:25 AM	Data Blitz Andrew Smith, University of Rochester; PhD4 Updating the Master Donor Virus of the Live Attenuated Influenza Vaccine to Reflect Currently Circulating Subtypes	4414 B/C
11:25-11:30 AM	Data Blitz Eric Irons, University at Buffalo; PhD3 The Sialyltransferase ST6Gal-1 Directs Early Life Gut Microbial Colonization and Mucosal Immune Cell Polarization	4414 B/C
11:30-11:45 AM 11:45-12:45 PM	What We Can do With Data Daniel Tylee, MS4 Lunch	4414 B/C 4414 A
12:45-1:30 PM	Poster Presentations	4414 B/C
1:30-3:30 PM	Workshops	
1:30-2:30 PM	<b>Science Advocacy</b> Steven Hanes, PhD   Thomas Duncan, PhD   Christopher Morley, PhD	4414 B/C
1:30-2:30 PM	<b>Translational Collaborations</b> Karen Albright, MPH, DO, PhD	1143
1:30-2:30 PM	In Industry: Lessons from the Bench and Boardroom Adam Blanden, MS3	1144
1:30-2:30 PM	<b>Grant Writing</b> Patricia Kane, PhD   Marc Halterman, MD, PhD   Liam Coyne, PhD3 Nick Huang, PhD3   Rohith Palli, PhD 3   Chelsey Reed, PhD 3	2244
2:30-3:30 PM	<b>Science Advocacy</b> Steven Hanes, PhD   Thomas Duncan, PhD   Christopher Morley, PhD	4414 B/C
2:30-3:30 PM	<b>Translational Collaborations</b> Karen Albright, MPH, DO, PhD	1143
2:30-3:30 PM	In Industry: Lessons from the Bench and Boardroom Adam Blanden, MS3	1144
2:30-3:30 PM	Grant Writing Patricia Kane, PhD   Marc Halterman, PhD   Liam Coyne, PhD3 Nick Huang, PhD3   Rohith Palli, PhD 3   Chelsey Reed, PhD 3	
3:30-3:45 PM	Coffee/Snack Break	4414 B/C

3:45-4:45 PM	Keynote Speaker Robert Baiocchi, MD, PhD <i>The Ohio State University College of Medicine</i> Professor; Associate Division Director, Clinical Translational Research; Associate Residency Program Director for Research; Director of the Physician Scientist Training Program; Division of Hematology; Department of Internal Medicine	4414 B/C
4:45 - 5 PM	Closing Remarks & Poster Awards Leszek Kotula, MD, PhD SUNY Upstate Medical University Co-Director, MD/PhD Program; Associate Professor of Urology; Associate Professor of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology; Associate Director for Basic and Translational Research Program, Upstate Cancer Center	4414 B/C
	APSA Sponsored Social Hour Faegan's (walking distance)	
5:00 PM	734 S. Crouse Avenue; Syracuse, NY 13210	Faegan's